Cupa Romaniei 2023+SU4+Trofeul MM
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Pl tno Name Time
M10 (9) 1,7km 40m 7C
1(67) 2(76) 3(45) 4(70) 5(75) 6(74) 7(100) Finish
1 PREZENSKY DAVID 19:30 3:18 5:06 10:11 13:09 14:46 17:11 18:44  19:30
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 3:18 1:48 5:05 2:58 1:37 2:25 1:33 0:46
2 105 Pop Tudor 19:44 2:34 5:27 9:06 12:29  14:30 17:09 18:52 19:44
MRT - Maratin Rivul 2:34 2:53 3:39 3:23 2:01 2:39 1:43 0:52
3 PREZENSKY MATE 19:46 3:18 5:08 10:18 13:09 14:44 17:10 18:51 19:46
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 3:18 1:50 5:10 2:51 1:35 2:26 1:41 0:55
4 104 Chincea Denis 21:56 2:32 4:50 9:31 13:16 15:26 18:53 20:58 21:56
CSS - CS Scolar Bai 2:32 2:18 4:41 3:45 2:10 3:27 2:05 0:58
5 106 Hoffmann Lars 25:58 2:57 5:35 11:19 17:07 19:20 22:35 24:50 25:58
PCA - Palatul Copiil 2:57 2:38 5:44 5:48 2:13 3:15 2:15 1:08
6 107 Alexa-pop Petru 26:55 2:37 4:51 13:54 21:23 22:34 24:38 26:02 26:55 16:50
BAB - C.S. BABARU 2:37 2:14 9:03 7:29 1:11 2:04 1:24 0:53 *71
7 101 Buican Alexandru 28:33 3:06 5:48 14:29 19:30 21:23 25:36 27:30 28:33
SES - Stiinta Electro 3:06 2:42 8:41 5:01 1:53 4:13 1:54 1:03
8 102 Catuna Amza 36:03 3:26 5:17 9:35 13:34 15:47 18:09 35:12 36:03
CSS - CS Scolar Bai 3:26 1:51 4:18 3:59 2:13 2:22 17:03 0:51
9 103 Vaideanu Vladimir 113:12 2:56 5:40 13:12 17:09 19:52 23:55 112:21 113:12
CSS - CS Scolar Bai 2:56 2:44 7:32 3:57 2:43 4:03 88:26 0:51
M12 (4) 2,6 km 55 m 10C
1(67) 2(64) 3(69) 4(71) 5(72) 6(73) 7(53) 8(58) 9(74) 10(100)  Finish
1 115 Szocs Norbert 19:04 1:28 2:48 5:12 6:37 8:36 11:01 11:52 14:33 17:16 18:24 19:04
WOC - Watch Out C 1:28 1:20 2:24 1:25 1:59 2:25 0:51 2:41 2:43 1:08 0:40
2 113 Pop Luca 26:34 1:50 5:01 8:13 9:40 12:21 18:11 19:12 21:21 24:29 25:54 26:34
CSS - CS Scolar Bai 1:50 3:11 3:12 1:27 2:41 5:50 1:.01 2:09 3:08 1:25 0:40
3 114 Langviser Andras 38:39 2:04 4:57 10:35 12:41 15:20 20:14 21:29 23:30 36:24 37:45 38:39
WOC - Watch Out C 2:04 2:53 5:38 2:06 2:39 4:54 1:15 2:01 12:54 1:21 0:54
111 Kupas Victor dns
CSS - CS Scolar Bai
M14 (6) 3,9km 105m 13C
1(64) 2(45) 3(65) 4(46) 5(56) 6(53) 7(58) 8(52) 9(48) 10(54) 11(55) 12(47) 13(100) Finish
1 125 Simon Vince Samue 32:02 2:46 5:47 7:53 9:15 13:02 15:36 16:47 20:09 22:55 24:03 25:04 28:32 31:23 32:02
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 2:46 3:01 2:06 1:22 3:47 2:34 1:11 3:22 2:46 1:08 1:01 3:28 2:51 0:39
2 214 BOJTE AGOSTON 43:53 6:49 10:17 13:53 15:26 20:53 22:47 24:11 28:41 33:40 35:41 37:22 39:47 43:13  43:53
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 6:49 3:28 3:36 1:33 5:27 1:54 1:24 4:30 4:59 2:.01 1:41 2:25 3:26 0:40
3 124 Szasz Gergo 49:08 3:27 7:18 10:50 12:54 19:41 21:54 23:32 31:05 35:32 37:48 39:24 42:57 48:15  49:08
OMS - CS ORIENTE 3:27 3:51 3:32 2:04 6:47 2:13 1:38 7:33 4:27 2:16 1:36 3:33 5:18 0:53
4 127 Langviser Péter 51:00 5:57 11:02 14:28 16:14  21:59 23:49 25:17 31:33 35:16 36:47 38:42 42:44 50:13 51:00
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 5:57 5:05 3:26 1:46 5:45 1:50 1:28 6:16 3:43 1:31 1:55 4:02 7:29 0:47
5 122 Rognean Razvan 88:52 4:26 9:11 15:15 17:46  40:05 46:39 49:07 66:39 72:43 75:25 77:07 82:06 88:09 88:52
CSS - CS Scolar Bai 4:26 4:45 6:04 2:31 22:19 6:34 2:28 17:32 6:04 2:42 1:42 4:59 6:03 0:43
121 Luca Lenard dns
SES - Stiinta Electro
M16 (5) 6,1 km 205 m 17C
1(40) 2(39) 3(38) 4(37) 5(31) 6(35) 7(34) 8(33) 9(32) 10(57) 11(41) 12(61) 13(56) 14(58)
15(54) 16(55) 17(100)  Finish
1 134 Simon Benjamin 58:22 5:09 8:55 12:27 14:54 16:30 20:22 23:10 26:06 28:56 31:46 32:42 40:50 47:44 49:55
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 5:09 3:46 3:32 2:27 1:36 3:52 2:48 2:56 2:50 2:50 0:56 8:08 6:54 2:11
53:15 54:18 57:45 58:22
3:20 1:03 3:27 0:37
2 131 llin Radu 60:41 6:42 10:22 15:30 17:51 19:39 22:55 25:51 28:31 31:26 33:54 35:09 42:14 48:48 53:09
BAB - C.S. BABARU 6:42 3:40 5:08 2:21 1:48 3:16 2:56 2:40 2:55 2:28 1:15 7:05 6:34 4:21
56:08 57:16 60:03 60:41
2:59 1:08 2:47 0:38
3 133 Percec Vlad 64:38 4:23 7:27 12:02 16:54 18:18 21:40 23:52 26:21 31:20 33:48 35:12 42:09 47:25  51:09
BAB - C.S. BABARU 4:23 3:04 4:35 4:52 1:24 3:22 2:12 2:29 4:59 2:28 1:24 6:57 5:16 3:44
60:04  61:07 64:10 64:38
8:55 1:03 3:03 0:28
4 135 PETRUS EMANUEL 108:47 17:47 24:04 28:02 33:02 35:05 41:24 44:21  48:28 56:34 60:33 62:47 84:01 94:21 98:19
MRT - Maratin Rivul 17:47 6:17 3:58 5:00 2:03 6:19 2:57 4:07 8:06 3:59 2:14 21:14 10:20 3:58
101:55 103:36 108:01 108:47
3:36 1:41 4:25 0:46
132 Cristian Lenard dns
SES - Stiinta Electro
M18 (7) 8,9km 285m 20C
1(38) 2(39) 3(41) 4(57) 5(36) 6(35) 7(34) 8(33) 9(31) 10(59) 11(61) 12(42) 13(55) 14(58)
15(62) 16(52) 17(54) 18(48) 19(47) 20(100) Finish
1 145 Lucas Tamas 73:21 6:35 7:58 16:51 18:44  24:19 26:52 29:05  31:46 36:41 48:34  49:31 51:16 53:40 55:45
NRD - CS NORD Ba 6:35 1:23 8:53 1:53 5:35 2:33 2:13 2:41 4:55 11:53 0:57 1:45 2:24 2:05
57:39  61:10 65:08 66:32  69:38 72:48 73:21
1:54 3:31 3:58 1:24 3:06 3:10 0:33
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Pl tno Name Time
M18 (7) 8,9km 285m 20C (cont.)
1(38) 2(39) 3(41) 4(57) 5(36) 6(35) 7(34) 8(33) 9(31) 10(59) 11(61) 12(42) 13(55) 14(58)
15(62) 16(52) 17(54) 18(48) 19(47) 20(100)  Finish
2 146 Vigh Ervin 73:40 9:58 11:26 20:17 21:35 26:40 28:48 30:36 33:06 38:39 49:34 50:30 53:51 56:09 59:00
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 9:58 1:28 8:51 1:18 5:05 2:08 1:48 2:30 5:33 10:55 0:56 3:21 2:18 2:51
60:41 63:30 66:09 67:59 70:34 73:06 73:40
1:41 2:49 2:39 1:50 2:35 2:32 0:34
3 147 Andrei Galateanu 87:46 10:36 12:18 22:50 25:09 33:21 35:50 37:57 40:49 45:57 57:45 58:48 61:49 65:31 68:40
VSK - VSK Csikszer 10:36 1:42 10:32 2:19 8:12 2:29 2:07 2:52 5:08 11:48 1:03 3:01 3:42 3:09
70:58 75:35 79:13 80:33 83:30 87:00 87:46
2:18 4:37 3:38 1:20 2:57 3:30 0:46
4 141 Mirea Radu Mihai 92:55 12:11 13:48 23:53 25:36 32:35 34:40 36:50 39:16 45:22 60:51 61:49 63:23 72:07 75:17
UCR - Universitatea 12:11 1:37 10:05 1:43 6:59 2:05 2:10 2:26 6:06 15:29 0:58 1:34 8:44 3:10
78:01 81:48 84:57 86:17 89:04 92:23 92:55
2:44 3:47 3:09 1:20 2:47 3:19 0:32
5 143 Hreniuc David 105:00 11:01 13:31 28:02 29:36 35:20 37:49 40:00  42:28 48:28 62:16 63:36 69:30 72:33 75:06
SES - Stiinta Electro 11:01 2:30 14:31 1:34 5:44 2:29 2:11 2:28 6:00 13:48 1:20 5:54 3:03 2:33
79:07 83:15 90:51 93:18 99:43 104:09 105:00
4:01 4:08 7:36 2:27 6:25 4:26 0:51
6 142 Petreus George 117:01 12:27 14:30 27:18 29:58 38:39 40:45 43:14  47:11 55:36 72:28 73:51 75:40 80:15 86:52
SES - Stiinta Electro 12:27 2:03 12:48 2:40 8:41 2:06 2:29 3:57 8:25 16:52 1:23 1:49 4:35 6:37
91:14  95:47 102:57 105:24 111:47 116:13 117:01
4:22 4:33 7:10 2:27 6:23 4:26 0:48
144 lacob loan dns
BAB - C.S. BABARU
M20 (4) 8,9km 285 m 20C
1(38) 2(39) 3(41) 4(57) 5(36) 6(35) 7(34) 8(33) 9(31) 10(59) 11(61) 12(42) 13(55) 14(58)
15(62) 16(52) 17(54) 18(48) 19(47) 20(100)  Finish
1 309 Vadean Catalin 60:55 6:03 7:26 14:30 1552  20:22 22:46 24:31  26:24 30:42 40:13  41:04 43:27 45:33  47:54
SES - Stiinta Electro 6:03 1:23 7:04 1:22 4:30 2:24 1:45 1:53 4:18 9:31 0:51 2:23 2:06 2:21
50:02  52:40 55:02 56:00 57:44 60:25 60:55
2:08 2:38 2:22 0:58 1:44 2:41 0:30
2 250 Csis Nandor 67:38 7:55 9:33 17:31 19:10 23:52 25:49 27:44 29:41 34:36 46:32  47:34 49:08 51:29 53:42
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 7:55 1:38 7:58 1:39 4:42 1:57 1:55 1:57 4:55 11:56 1:02 1:34 2:21 2:13
55:24  58:07 60:44 61:56 64:36 67:06 67:38
1:42 2:43 2:37 1:12 2:40 2:30 0:32
3 258 Jancsik Endre 71:20 7:24 9:07 17:06 18:48 28:57 30:46 32:39 34:41 39:01 48:43  49:39 51:21 55:07 57:59
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 7:24 1:43 7:59 1:42 10:09 1:49 1:53 2:02 4:20 9:42 0:56 1:42 3:46 2:52
60:07 62:49 65:20 66:21 68:29 70:48 71:20
2:08 2:42 2:31 1:01 2:08 2:19 0:32
4 222 Vérés Adam 73:04 8:34 10:34 18:15 19:42 25:37 27:55 30:14 32:24 38:18 48:46  49:54 52:25 55:11 57:46
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 8:34 2:00 7:41 1:27 5:55 2:18 2:19 2:10 5:54 10:28 1:08 2:31 2:46 2:35
59:30 62:53 65:34 66:52 69:23 72:26 73:04
1:44 3:23 2:41 1:18 2:31 3:03 0:38
M21 (11) 11,7 km 405 m 27C
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(42) 13(43) 14(44)
15(45) 16(46) 17(47) 18(48) 19(49) 20(50) 21(51) 22(52) 23(53) 24(54) 25(55) 26(56) 27(100) Finish
1 249 Vigh Lorand 88:16 5:54 8:22 11:39 13:18 14:51 16:36 18:12 20:47 22:31 25:17 31:28 36:03 39:28  40:38
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 5:54 2:28 3:17 1:39 1:33 1:45 1:36 2:35 1:44 2:46 6:11 4:35 3:25 1:10
47:35  49:34 57:06 59:11  64:38 66:13 67:50  72:48 77:00 80:18  81:31 86:07 87:46  88:16
6:57 1:59 7:32 2:05 5:27 1:35 1:37 4:58 4:12 3:18 1:13 4:36 1:39 0:30
2 297 Bogya Tamas 92:30 4:36 7:49 12:24 14:12 15:55 17:55 19:58 22:33 23:54 26:56 32:48 37:40 41:24  42:47
UNA - CS Unirea Alb 4:36 3:13 4:35 1:48 1:43 2:00 2:03 2:35 1:21 3:02 5:52 4:52 3:44 1:23
50:10 52:33 59:56 62:53 69:19 70:42 72:11 77:23 81:56 85:08 86:11 90:05 91:52 92:30
7:23 2:23 7:23 2:57 6:26 1:23 1:29 5:12 4:33 3:12 1:03 3:54 1:47 0:38
3 310 Biro Alexandru 94:35 6:42 12:22 15:34 17:51 19:36 21:27 23:47 26:24 28:37 30:58 36:39 41:16 44:17  45:24
SES - Stiinta Electro 6:42 5:40 3:12 2:17 1:45 1:51 2:20 2:37 2:13 2:21 5:41 4:37 3:01 1:07
52:23 54:52 63:32 64:59 70:02 72:29 74:07 78:31 82:43 87:41 88:30 92:25 94:04 94:35
6:59 2:29 8:40 1:27 5:03 2:27 1:38 4:24 4:12 4:58 0:49 3:55 1:39 0:31
4 273 Barkasz Daniel 96:47 4:59 7:51 11:56 13:52 16:03 18:00 20:09 22:50 24:16 26:49 33:01 38:48 42:45  44:14
UCR - Universitatea 4:59 2:52 4:05 1:56 2:11 1:57 2:09 2:41 1:26 2:33 6:12 5:47 3:57 1:29
52:11 54:34 63:05 64:58 70:50 72:19 73:39 79:19 84:49 88:23 89:32 94:06 96:10 96:47
7:57 2:23 8:31 1:53 5:52 1:29 1:20 5:40 5:30 3:34 1:09 4:34 2:04 0:37
5 277 Tintar Mihai Andrei 98:06 5:51 8:24 11:32 13:51 15:43 18:02 19:57 22:29 24:00 26:24 31:47 36:54 40:33 41:44
UCR - Universitatea 5:51 2:33 3:08 2:19 1:52 2:19 1:55 2:32 1:31 2:24 5:23 5:07 3:39 1:11
49:00 51:12 60:21 62:17 74:08 75:52 77:10 81:52 86:41 90:39 91:40 95:37 97:24 98:06
7:16 2:12 9:09 1:56 11:51 1:44 1:18 4:42 4:49 3:58 1:.01 3:57 1:47 0:42
6 251 Mutiu Ovidiu 100:23 5:31 8:45 12:39 14:37 16:24 18:24 20:35 23:26 25:13 27:46 33:32 38:44 42:38  44:01
UCR - Universitatea 5:31 3:14 3:54 1:58 1:47 2:00 2:11 2:51 1:47 2:33 5:46 5:12 3:54 1:23
52:24 5451 63:09 65:00 74:00 76:18 77:45 82:47 88:12 91:49 92:59 97:26 99:42 100:23
8:23 2:27 8:18 1:51 9:00 2:18 1:27 5:02 5:25 3:37 1:10 4:27 2:16 0:41
7 232 Kentelki Marton 119:30 4:57 8:51 13:00 15:46 20:58 23:06 25:12 28:28 30:33 33:39  41:47 47:28 52:13 53:57
OMS - CS ORIENTE 4:57 3:54 4:09 2:46 5:12 2:08 2:06 3:16 2:05 3:06 8:08 5:41 4:45 1:44
62:57 66:01 75:42 78:18 85:14 88:52 91:39 97:39 104:14 109:10 110:44 116:18 118:43 119:30
9:00 3:04 9:41 2:36 6:56 3:38 2:47 6:00 6:35 4:56 1:34 5:34 2:25 0:47
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Pl tno Name Time
M21 (11) 11,7 km 405 m 27C (cont.)
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(42) 13(43) 14(44)
15(45) 16(46) 17(47) 18(48) 19(49) 20(50) 21(51) 22(52) 23(53) 24(54) 25(55) 26(56) 27(100) Finish
8 240 ROB CLAUDIU 125:41 5:56 9:01 13:08 15:39 17:27 20:10 23:33 26:22 29:10 32:21 38:46 45:24 49:51 51:17
CSU BRASOV 5:56 3:05 4:07 2:31 1:48 2:43 3:23 2:49 2:48 311 6:25 6:38 4:27 1:26
59:35 61:37 70:53 74:51 91:10 94:51 97:58 103:33 110:11 115:07 116:38 122:14 124:45 125:41
8:18 2:02 9:16 3:58 16:19 3:41 3:07 5:35 6:38 4:56 1:31 5:36 2:31 0:56
9 267 Mahu Gabriel 139:31 7:06 19:02 23:33 25:39 28:15 30:29 33:11 36:15 37:55 40:31 47:03 53:39 57:45 59:06
BAB - C.S. BABARU 7:06 11:56 4:31 2:06 2:36 2:14 2:42 3:04 1:40 2:36 6:32 6:36 4:06 1:21
67:42 71:41 83:08 85:36 104:41 106:37 113:06 118:56 125:03 129:26 130:52 136:20 138:40 139:31
8:36 3:59 11:27 2:28 19:05 1:56 6:29 5:50 6:07 4:23 1:26 5:28 2:20 0:51
SZABO LEVENTE dnf 12:50 18:33 24:09 30:18 33:00 37:18 47:24 53:15 55:40 59:58 @ - e e e
GARAGE RACING BA 12:50 5:43 5:36 6:09 2:42 4:18 10:06 5:51 2:25 4:18
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 96:08
36:10
285 Szocs Attila dns
OMS - CS ORIENTE
M40 (3) 8,9km 285m 20C
1(38) 2(39) 3(41) 4(57) 5(36) 6(35) 7(34) 8(33) 9(31) 10(59) 11(61) 12(42) 13(55) 14(58)
15(62) 16(52) 17(54) 18(48) 19(47) 20(100)  Finish
1 300 Gabriel Barbu 115:21 10:42 13:03 26:26 28:57 36:16 45:08 48:13 51:34 63:06 82:12 83:39 85:59 89:50 94:12
OTP - CS Otopeni 10:42 2:21 13:23 2:31 7:19 8:52 3:05 3:21 11:32 19:06 1:27 2:20 3:51 4:22
97:15 101:59 105:44 107:45 111:04 114:29 115:21
3:03 4:44 3:45 2:01 3:19 3:25 0:52
2 245 Szocs Attila 117:12 9:09 12:11 23:13 25:53 37:39 41:25 44:28  47:40 56:47 72:10 74:07 77:19 81:51 88:29
WOC - Watch Out C 9:09 3:02 11:02 2:40 11:46 3:46 3:03 3:12 9:07 15:23 1:57 3:12 4:32 6:38
91:52  96:09 105:03 106:37 112:58 116:29 117:12 31:22
3:23 4:17 8:54 1:34 6:21 3:31 0:43 *35
3 266 Pop Dan 122:34 11:40 14:02 28:03 31:01 39:42 43:20 46:51 51:00 58:23 76:10 77:35 79:54 84:43 90:21
IND - Baia Sprie 11:40 2:22 14.01 2:58 8:41 3:38 3:31 4:09 7:23 17:47 1:25 2:19 4:49 5:38
93:31 98:49 105:00 111:47 116:02 121:40 122:34 72:28
3:10 5:18 6:11 6:47 4:15 5:38 0:54 *42
M45 (7) 6,8km 235m 16 C
1(36) 2(35) 3(33) 4(32) 5(37) 6(40) 7(43) 8(42) 9(61) 10(59) 11(63) 12(56) 13(58) 14(48)
15(47) 16(100)  Finish
1 269 Stupu Petru 64:50 7:04  11:08 15:46 19:24  24:22 28:45 40:31  43:33 45:22 47:09  47:52 53:10 55:03  58:54
BAB - C.S. BABARU 7:04 4:04 4:38 3:38 4:58 4:23 11:46 3:02 1:49 1:47 0:43 5:18 1:53 3:51
61:06 64:13 64:50
2:12 3:07 0:37
2 270 Horia Galateanu 70:08 8:29 11:44 17:26 21:17 26:14 28:38 41:52  44:35 46:42 48:46  49:37 56:07 58:09 62:19
BAB - C.S. BABARU 8:29 3:15 5:42 3:51 4:57 2:24 13:14 2:43 2:07 2:04 0:51 6:30 2:02 4:10
65:33 69:20 70:08
3:14 3:47 0:48
3 314 Sebestyen Istvan 72:37 7:22 11:05 18:32 21:40 26:38 28:41 41:56 45:46 48:29 50:32 51:30 57:45 60:28 65:08
SES - Stiinta Electro 7:22 3:43 7:27 3:08 4:58 2:03 13:15 3:50 2:43 2:03 0:58 6:15 2:43 4:40
68:02 71:48 72:37
2:54 3:46 0:49
4 233 BALOG ISTVAN 78:51 10:40 14:14 18:58 22:19 28:01 37:11 50:47 53:36 55:44 57:45 58:34 64:57 66:52 71:13
CS 315 ORIENTARE 10:40 3:34 4:44 3:21 5:42 9:10 13:36 2:49 2:08 2:01 0:49 6:23 1:55 4:21
74:34  78:12 78:51
3:21 3:38 0:39
5 268 Mihai Spatariu 82:16 13:19 18:49 30:15 32:53 38:14 40:45 53:57 56:28 58:33 60:29 61:24 67:49 69:54 74:24
BAB - C.S. BABARU 13:19 5:30 11:26 2:38 5:21 2:31 13:12 2:31 2:05 1:56 0:55 6:25 2:05 4:30
77:57 81:31 82:16 36:59
3:33 3:34 0:45 *31
6 296 Mihnea Grecu 86:35 8:32 12:04 18:13 22:00 28:22 31:07 45:23  48:33 52:00 55:03 56:19 64:07 66:53 74:13
MSB - CS Mentor Sil 8:32 3:32 6:09 3:47 6:22 2:45 14:16 3:10 3:27 3:03 1:16 7:48 2:46 7:20
78:45 85:28 86:35
4:32 6:43 1:07
7 272 Alexa-pop Olimpiu 92:35 10:16 14:43 23:09 28:31 35:53 39:27 54:41 57:38 60:40 63:01 64:05 72:06 75:01 82:23
BAB - C.S. BABARU 10:16 4:27 8:26 5:22 7:22 3:34 15:14 2:57 3:02 2:21 1:04 8:01 2:55 7:22
86:54  91:54 92:35
4:31 5:00 0:41
M50 (10) 6,1km 205 m 17C
1(40) 2(39) 3(38) 4(37) 5(31) 6(35) 7(34) 8(33) 9(32) 10(57) 11(41) 12(61) 13(56) 14(58)
15(54) 16(55) 17(100)  Finish
1 316 Florin Darjan 66:32 5:17 9:11 12:51 21:38 23:31 27:36 30:24 33:38 37:18 40:07  41:10 49:06 56:22 58:39
PSZ - C.S. Pro-Silva 5:17 3:54 3:40 8:47 1:53 4:05 2:48 3:14 3:40 2:49 1:03 7:56 7:16 2:17
61:37 62:42 65:51 66:32
2:58 1:05 3:09 0:41
2 288 Pop Mircea 74:15 6:24 11:20 15:35 19:12 21:32 26:38 29:41 34:09 38:52 42:37 44:20 53:49 61:44 63:58
MRT - Maratin Rivul 6:24 4:56 4:15 3:37 2:20 5:06 3:03 4:28 4:43 3:45 1:43 9:29 7:55 2:14
67:47 69:15 73:27 74:15
3:49 1:28 4:12 0:48
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Pl tno Name Time
M50 (10) 6,1 km 205 m 17C (cont.)
1(40) 2(39) 3(38) 4(37) 5(31) 6(35) 7(34) 8(33) 9(32) 10(57) 11(41) 12(61) 13(56) 14(58)
15(54) 16(55) 17(100)  Finish
3 293 Serban Adrian 76:18 5:08 9:01 13:00 16:46  24:.04 28:37 32:02 35:05 38:56 41:51  43:12 55:42 63:46 65:50
MAD - CSO Madaras 5:08 3:53 3:59 3:46 7:18 4:33 3:25 3:03 3:51 2:55 1:21 12:30 8:04 2:04
70:34  71:40 75:35 76:18
4:44 1:06 3:55 0:43
4 227 RADULY KALMAN 79:47 6:36 11:08 15:30 18:57 22:24 27:26 30:44 34:39 39:02 43:03  44:55 54:09 65:59 68:44
VSK - VSK Csikszer 6:36 4:32 4:22 3:27 3:27 5:02 3:18 3:55 4:23 4:01 1:52 9:14 11:50 2:45
72:38 74:15 78:52 79:47
3:54 1:37 4:37 0:55
5 224 Hoffmann Richard 93:05 7:11 12:55 18:02 24:53 27:10 33:52 37:51  42:38 48:25 53:14 56:14 68:22 78:26 82:21
MAD - CSO Madaras 7:11 5:44 5:07 6:51 2:17 6:42 3:59 4:47 5:47 4:49 3:00 12:08 10:04 3:55
86:14  87:56 92:10 93:05
3:53 1:42 4:14 0:55
6 242 Voros Alpar 99:32 11:42 32:01 36:05 40:00 42:18 46:46 49:51 53:21 58:01 62:13 64:01 73:20 80:48 83:16
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 11:42 20:19 4:04 3:55 2:18 4:28 3:05 3:30 4:40 4:12 1:48 9:19 7:28 2:28
93:15 95:06 98:43 99:32
9:59 1:51 3:37 0:49
7 281 Heim Laszl6 102:56 5:32 16:02 19:13 22:52 25:06 29:47 32:58 36:39 45:23 49:46 52:41 62:43 81:32 84:22
OMS - CS ORIENTE 5:32 10:30 3:11 3:39 2:14 4:41 3:11 341 8:44 4:23 2:55 10:02 18:49 2:50
96:15 97:50 102:01 102:56
11:53 1:35 4:11 0:55
8 230 NAGY LASZLO 104:14 9:44 16:23 21:16 28:32 31:52 38:36 42:25  49:05 55:29 60:20 62:37 74:34 86:28 90:57
CS 315 ORIENTARE 9:44 6:39 4:53 7:16 3:20 6:44 3:49 6:40 6:24 4:51 2:17 11:57 11:54 4:29
96:04 98:19 103:16 104:14
5:07 2:15 4:57 0:58
9 263 Tudorache Mihai 107:49 10:44 17:09 23:05 30:16 34:39 41:50 46:07 51:56 58:32 63:21 65:18 78:12 89:30 93:43
OKS - OK Silva Cam 10:44 6:25 5:56 7:11 4:23 7:11 4:17 5:49 6:36 4:49 1:57 12:54 11:18 4:13
99:05 101:13 106:38 107:49
5:22 2:08 5:25 1:11
10 279 Bakos Levente 120:52 18:25 26:30 32:13 40:03  43:25 49:52 54:32 61:34 70:29 74:38 79:41 94:03 105:05 108:22
OMS - CS ORIENTE 18:25 8:05 5:43 7:50 3:22 6:27 4:40 7:02 8:55 4:09 5:03 14:22 11:02 3:17
112:37 114:42 119:43 120:52
4:15 2:05 5:01 1:09
M55 (4) 4,8km 140 m 12C
1(32) 2(35) 3(36) 4(37) 5(60) 6(61) 7(59) 8(42) 9(54) 10(48) 11(47) 12(100)  Finish
1 259 Tokes Arpad 55:50 4:28 7:57 11:58 14:53 28:44 31:01 33:07 35:57 39:52 47:53 50:57 54:50 55:50
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 4:28 3:29 4:01 2:55 13:51 2:17 2:06 2:50 3:55 8:01 3:04 3:53 1:00
2 220 BOTOS SORIN 60:26 4:07 7:36 12:02 14:32  30:25 35:56 37:59  46:02 50:30 51:59 56:28 59:39 60:26
OMS - CS ORIENTE 4:07 3:29 4:26 2:30  15:53 5:31 2:03 8:03 4:28 1:29 4:29 3:11 0:47
3 247 Kiss Mihaly 62:07 4:26 7:28 10:49 17:34  32:59 35:14 37:28  40:40 45:55 47:58 55:44 61:14 62:07
OMS - CS ORIENTE 4:26 3:02 3:21 6:45 15:25 2:15 2:14 3:12 5:15 2:03 7:46 5:30 0:53
4 282 Izsék Andras 74:01 7:41 11:21 19:31 23:15  44:16 47:00 49:20 52:45 57:58 60:02 67:37 73:11 74:01
OMS - CS ORIENTE 7:41 3:40 8:10 344  21:.01 2:44 2:20 3:25 5:13 2:04 7:35 5:34 0:50
M60 (7) 4,2 km 105 m 12C
1(66) 2(31) 3(37) 4(64) 5(63) 6(59) 7(61) 8(42) 9(54) 10(48) 11(47) 12(100)  Finish
1 284 German-Sallo Zolta 40:54 2:43 6:56 8:12 11:09  21:22 22:23 23:36  27:26 32:12 33:39  36:47 40:12 40:54
OMS - CS ORIENTE 2:43 4:13 1:16 2:57  10:13 1:01 1:13 3:50 4:46 1:27 3:08 3:25 0:42
2 265 Horelyy Dmytro 49:21 2:44 11:04 12:21 16:19 27:18 28:36 29:48 32:49 38:00 41:15  44:40 48:36 49:21
XUKR - Sunky Ukrai 2:44 8:20 1:17 3:58 10:59 1:18 1:12 3:01 5:11 3:15 3:25 3:56 0:45
3 292 Buda Marcel 54:25 2:23 8:54 10:15 14:09 27:16 28:33 30:00 32:03 42:05 43:36 49:48 53:39 54:25
MAD - CSO Madaras 2:23 6:31 1:21 3:54 13:07 1:17 1:27 2:03 10:02 1:31 6:12 3:51 0:46
4 283 Szocs Zoltan 61:36 3:13 9:21 11:10 15:55 31:26 33:01 34:42 37:37 49:05 50:53 55:34 60:41 61:36
OMS - CS ORIENTE 3:13 6:08 1:49 4:45 15:31 1:35 1:41 2:55 11:28 1:48 4:41 5:07 0:55
5 237 RATIU DAN 65:21 3:19 10:07 12:11 19:15 32:50 34:28 36:49  40:50 49:48 52:33 56:52 64:13 65:21
CS 315 ORIENTARE 3:19 6:48 2:04 7:04 13:35 1:38 2:21 4:01 8:58 2:45 4:19 7:21 1:08
6 308 POP MARIAN 65:57 3:59 11:38 13:41 17:42 36:13 37:44 39:36 42:13 53:48 56:40 60:18 65:02 65:57
VIC - CS Chimia Vic 3:59 7:39 2:03 4:01 18:31 1:31 1:52 2:37 11:35 2:52 3:38 4:44 0:55
7 236 RATIU CONSTANTIN 75:01 2:35 8:33 14:02 27:11  49:43 51:04 52:47 56:53 64:24 66:12 70:07 74:10 75:01
CS 315 ORIENTARE 2:35 5:58 5:29 13:09 22:32 1:21 1:43 4:06 7:31 1:48 3:55 4:03 0:51
M65 (6) 4,2km 105 m 12C
1(66) 2(31) 3(37) 4(64) 5(63) 6(59) 7(61) 8(42) 9(54) 10(48) 11(47) 12(100)  Finish
1 261 Ticleanu Mircea 50:54 3:33 10:44 12:19 15:29 27:54 29:21 31:04 34:12 39:25 41:36 45:41 49:59 50:54
OKS - OK Silva Cam 3:33 7:11 1:35 3:10 12:25 1:27 1:43 3:08 5:13 2:11 4:05 4:18 0:55
